CARDINALS

Sports 2017

League Games are Bolded
Home Games are Highlighted

”/Bo S Baseball

Varsity Coach John Rodegerdts
Assistants:Tony Smith & Dennis Huitt
JV Coach: Steve Haffly

Assistants:Ross Peacock & Pat Trafican G | r| S Softba”

Coach: Jerry Miller
Assistants: Callie Wissman, Jen Ward &

Opponent Location Mikayla Anderson

Feb 27 Mon — | 3:30 |Western Sierra Away Date Day Time Opponent Location
Feb 27 Mon | 3:30 | — |Western Sierra HOME Feb 28 | Tues 6:00 |Winters- Night Game HOME
Mar 4 Sat [11:00] 2:30 |Pioneer HOME Mar3 | Sat | TBD |Sutter Tourney 3rd & 4th AWAY
Mar 7 Tues | 3:00 | 6:30 [Western Sierra Raley Field Mar7 | Tues | 3:30 [Dixon AWAY
Mar 9 Thur = 3:30 |Buckingham HOME Mar 10| Fri 5:30 |Woodland HOME
Mar 10 Fri 3:00 | — [Esparto HOME -
Mar 15 [ Wed 6:00 |Davis HOME
Mar 13 Mon — | 4:30 |Foresthill HOME
Mar 16 | Thur 4:00 |Esparto AWAY
Mar 15 Wed | 4:00 | 4:00 [East Nicolaus Away
Mar16 | Thur | — | 3:30 |Victory (@ McCauliffe) | Away | |Mar21] Tues | 5:30 |Capital Christian Away
Mar 16 Thur | 430 | — [Winters HOME Mar 22 | Wed 6:00 |East Nicolaus HOME
Mar 20 Mon — 4:30 |Waldorf HOME Mar 24 Fri 6:00 Kennedy HOME
Mar 20 Mon | 4:00 | — |Western Sierra Away
Mar22 | Wed | 4:00 | — [BigValley Christian Away Mar 27| Mon | 4:00 |Victory Christian Away
Mar 23 Thur — | 4:00 |Forest Lake Away Mar 30| Thur 6:30 |Forsethill- Night game HOME
Mar 25 Sat |11:00| 1:30 |Ripon Christian HOME Apr5 | Wed 4:00 |[Golden Sierra Away
Mar 27 Mon — | 3:00 |Waldorf AWAY Apr7 | Fri 6:00 (Victory Christian HOME
Mar30 | Thur | — | 4:30 [Waldorf HOME Apr12 | M-F - |Apr12-17 Easter Break | No Games
Mar 31 Fri — | 7:00 [Vacaville Christian Away Apr21 |21-22| TBD [Arroyo Grande Tourney AWAY
Apr3 | Mon | — | 4:00 |Delta Away Apr24 | Mon | 4:00 |Foresthill AWAY
Apr 3 Mon | 4:30 | — |Valley Christian HOME 3 .
Apr 26 | Wed 6:00 |Vacaville Christian HOME
Apr 6 Thur — | 4:30 |Delta HOME
May 1 | Mon | 4:00 |Victory Christian AWAY
Apr 11,12 | Tu,Wed| TBD — |TBD JV Tourney HOME
Apr 17 Mon — | 3:30 |Victory (@ McCauliffe) | Away May2 | Tues | 4:00 [Rio Vista AWAY
Apr 18 Tues | 3:30 | — |Valley Christian Away May 4 | Thur | 6:30 |Foresthill HOME
Apr 20 Thur — | 4:30 |Victory Home May 8 | Mon 6:30 |Bradshaw Christian g HOME
U
Apr 21 Fri — | 4:00 |Rio Vista Away Playoff Dates: TBD
Apr 21 Fri 4:30 | — |Rio Vista HOME
Apr 24 Mon — | 4:30 |Forest Lake HOME
Apr 27 Thur — | 4:00 |Forest Lake Away
Apr 27 Thur | 4:30 | — |Big Valley HOME
May 1 Mon — | 4:00 |Foresthill Away %
May 4 Thur 4:30 |Foresthill HOME
May 8 Mon 4:30 |Delta HOME ]
Playoff Dates: TBD Athletic Director: Jerry Miller 530.406.8800
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Date Day Time Oppone Location
Mar16 | Thurs | 3:30 |[Victory Wild Wings Golf Club
Mar 21 | Tues 12:30 |Foresthill Foresthill Leave
Mar 23 | Thurs 3:30 |[Forest Lake Wild Wings Golf Club
Mar 28 | Tues 2:00 |Victory Victory Leave
Mar 30 | Thurs 3:30 |Foresthill Wild Wings Golf Club
April 4 Tues 3:30 |[Forest Lake Wild Wings Golf Club

Apr 6 Thurs | 12:30 |Foresthill Foresthill Leave
Apr 25 Tues 3:30 |[Victory Wild Wings Golf Club
Apr 27 | Thurs | 12:30 |Forest Lake Forest Lake Leave

Track & Field

Coach: Ruth deLemos, Assistant: Celeste Galicia

Location

Feb 25| Sat [9:00am Field |Bulldog Invitational Folsom HS
9:00am Track

Mar 16| Thur [3:30 pm Field |CVCL/NPAC/SMAL Foresthill HS
3:30 pm Track |League Meet #1

Mar 25| Sat ]9:00 Field Metro League Luther
9:00 Track Invitational Burbank, SAC

Mar 31| Fri |12:30 Field Colfax Invitational Colfax HS,
12:30 Track Colfax

Apr 10 [ Mon Apr 10-17 |Easter Break —

Apr20 | Thur |3:30 Field CVCL/NPAC/SMAL Foresthill HS
3:30 Track League Meet #2

Apr22 | Sat |10:00am Field [Halden Invitional Davis HS
10:00am Track

Apr 28 Fri |3:30 Field SacTown Races Whitney HS,
3:30 Track Rocklin

May 11| Thur 3:30 Field |CVCL/NPAC/SMAL Foresthill HS

3:30 Track |Championship Finals

May 16 | Tues |3:00 Field Sac Joaquin Section CSU Stanislaus
3:00 Track Division IV-V Trials

May 18 | Thur |3:00 Field Sac Joaquin Section | CSU
3:00 Track Division IV-V Trials Stanislaus

Athletic Director: Jerry Miller 530.406.8800




